
History-Based Value Report

$6,180
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

Service History

Multiple Owners

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/19/25 at
2:27:59 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Tires
Alignment performed 10/04/2024 View

Details

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

35  Service history records

9  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate, Personal, Lease

Last owned in Nebraska

168,719  Last reported odometer reading

2006 ACURA MDX

TOURING

VIN: 2HNYD18666H546726
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.5L V6 F SOHC
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-7 Owner 8 Owner 9

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-7 Owner 8 Owner 9

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-7 Owner 8 Owner 9

Year purchased 2006 2024 2025

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2006

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

11,666 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/08/2006 12 New York
Inspection Station

Emissions inspection performed
Dealer had vehicle inspected to
prepare it for sale
Passed safety inspection

08/21/2006 15 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Latham, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

06/07/2007 7,400 New York
Inspection Station

Emissions inspection performed
Dealer had vehicle inspected to
prepare it for sale
Passed safety inspection

06/09/2007 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Latham, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Passed safety inspection

07/09/2008 20,000 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/07/2008 22,933 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

08/14/2008 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership
17 yrs. 10

mo. 4 months 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Nebraska Nebraska

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 158,339 159,676 168,719

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Owner 2
Purchased: 2008

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,681 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/16/2008 22,951 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clifton Park, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

09/22/2008 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clifton Park, NY

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

11/09/2009 36,800 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/28/2010 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clifton Park, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

11/10/2010 43,618 Ballston Lake Auto Care
Incorporated
Ballston Lake, NY
518-399-7840

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

11/10/2010 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/06/2011 52,112 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

06/16/2012 55,931 Ballston Lake Auto Care
Incorporated
Ballston Lake, NY
518-399-7840

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

07/30/2012 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Clifton Park, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

12/26/2012 61,448 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

03/02/2013 62,410 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

http://blautocare.com/
http://blautocare.com/
http://blautocare.com/
http://blautocare.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/


2,065
Customer
Favorites

03/04/2013 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

2,065
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

05/06/2013 62,792 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

2,065
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed

05/07/2013 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

05/08/2013 62,845 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/03/2013 62,969 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

2,065
Customer
Favorites

Odometer reading reported

09/16/2013 62,979 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

2,065
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

10/15/2013 63,250 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

Odometer reading reported

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/


93 Verified Reviews

2,065
Customer
Favorites

01/30/2014 63,368 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

2,065
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

02/20/2014 63,398 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

2,065
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/20/2014 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

02/22/2014 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

02/22/2014 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/28/2014 Otto Chrysler Dodge Jeep
RAM
Greewich, NY
518-695-3600

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

2,065
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 3
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/19/2014 Vermont
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Albans, VT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/18/2014 73,377 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

02/09/2015 73,641 McCarthy Toyota of
Sedalia
Sedalia, MO

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
https://www.ottocarsofgreenwich.com/
http://www.mccarthyautogroup.com/
http://www.mccarthyautogroup.com/


660-826-5400

4.5 / 5.0

445 Verified Reviews

5,579
Customer
Favorites

02/09/2015 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/16/2015 73,713 McCarthy Toyota of
Sedalia
Sedalia, MO
660-826-5400

4.5 / 5.0

445 Verified Reviews

5,579
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Air filter replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four wheel alignment performed
Front brakes serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and filter changed
Switch replaced/repaired
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

02/26/2015 73,715 McCarthy Toyota of
Sedalia
Sedalia, MO
660-826-5400

4.5 / 5.0

445 Verified Reviews

5,579
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

03/04/2015 73,817 McCarthy Auto Mall
Olathe, KS
913-324-7200

4.6 / 5.0

1,076 Verified Reviews

12,638
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/04/2015 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/04/2015 Service Plan Co.
Olathe, KS

Service contract issued

03/06/2015 McCarthy Auto Mall Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

http://mccarthytoyotaofsedalia.com/kansas-city/for-sale/used/&utm_source=carfax&utm_medium=retargeting
http://mccarthytoyotaofsedalia.com/kansas-city/for-sale/used/&utm_source=carfax&utm_medium=retargeting
http://mccarthytoyotaofsedalia.com/kansas-city/for-sale/used/&utm_source=carfax&utm_medium=retargeting
http://mccarthytoyotaofsedalia.com/kansas-city/for-sale/used/&utm_source=carfax&utm_medium=retargeting
http://www.mccarthyautogroup.com/
http://www.mccarthyautogroup.com/


Olathe, KS
913-324-7200

4.6 / 5.0

1,076 Verified Reviews

12,638
Customer
Favorites

03/13/2015 Missouri
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sedalia, MO

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

Owner 4
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/29/2015 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

07/31/2015 81,514 McCarthy Olathe Nissan
Olathe, KS
877-517-7514

4.6 / 5.0

170 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/26/2016 88,621 McCarthy Auto Mall
Olathe, KS
913-324-7200

4.6 / 5.0

1,076 Verified Reviews

12,638
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/11/2016 89,301 McCarthy Auto Mall
Olathe, KS
913-324-7200

4.6 / 5.0

1,076 Verified Reviews

12,638
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/09/2016 92,300 Carsoup.com
Owner Listing

Vehicle offered for sale

07/05/2016 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

01/05/2017 93,087 Jay Wolfe Acura of
Overland Park
Overland Park, KS
913-648-5888

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

http://www.mccarthynissan.com/index.htm
http://www.mccarthyautogroup.com/
http://www.mccarthyautogroup.com/
http://www.acuraoverlandpark.com/
http://www.acuraoverlandpark.com/


99 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

01/10/2017 Bud Brown Volkswagen
Olathe, KS
913-254-0100

4.7 / 5.0

220 Verified Reviews

1,831
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/18/2017 93,109 Olathe Dodge Chrysler
Jeep
Olathe, KS
913-780-3700

4.3 / 5.0

1,907 Verified Reviews

4,416
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

02/21/2017 Bud Brown Volkswagen
Olathe, KS
913-254-0100

4.7 / 5.0

220 Verified Reviews

1,831
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/15/2017 Bud Brown Volkswagen
Olathe, KS
913-254-0100

4.7 / 5.0

220 Verified Reviews

1,831
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

03/15/2017 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/15/2017 Service Plan Co.
Kansas City, KS

Service contract issued

04/18/2017 96,388 Service Plan Co. Service contract claim
Brakes serviced

04/28/2017 Bud Brown Volkswagen
Olathe, KS
913-254-0100

4.7 / 5.0

220 Verified Reviews

1,831
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/28/2017 96,389 Jay Wolfe Acura of
Overland Park

Vehicle serviced

-

-

https://www.budbrownvw.com/
https://www.olathedodgechryslerjeep.net/
https://www.olathedodgechryslerjeep.net/
https://www.budbrownvw.com/
http://www.budbrownvw.com/
https://www.budbrownvw.com/
http://www.acuraoverlandpark.com/
http://www.acuraoverlandpark.com/


Overland Park, KS
913-648-5888

4.7 / 5.0

99 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

Owner 5
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/01/2017 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

08/23/2017 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

08/27/2018 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

02/24/2020 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

10/13/2020 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

10/31/2020 139,491 Jay Wolfe Acura of
Overland Park
Overland Park, KS
913-648-5888

4.7 / 5.0

99 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fluids checked

04/12/2021 143,869 Jay Wolfe Acura
Kansas City, MO
816-942-1550

4.7 / 5.0

252 Verified Reviews

143 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment performed
Four tires balanced
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/14/2021 144,782 Jay Wolfe Acura of
Overland Park
Overland Park, KS
913-648-5888

4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

http://www.acuraoverlandpark.com/
http://www.acuraoverlandpark.com/
http://www.jaywolfeacura.com/
http://www.acuraoverlandpark.com/
http://www.acuraoverlandpark.com/


99 Verified Reviews

10 Customer Favorites

05/24/2021 Skyway Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram of Ponca City
Ponca City, OK
580-765-2511

5.0 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

811 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

05/25/2021 Bob Hurley Dodge
Chrysler Jeep Ram
Ponca City, OK

4.4 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

07/13/2021 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

07/19/2021 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Exempt from odometer reporting

07/29/2021 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Registration issued or renewed

10/14/2021 147,663 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

11/09/2021 Skyway Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram of Ponca City
Ponca City, OK
580-765-2511

5.0 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

811 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

02/17/2022 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

03/02/2022 Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Council Bluffs, IA

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as White

04/25/2022 RPM Auto Service
Kansas City, MO

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-

-
-

https://www.skywaycdjrponcacity.com/
https://www.skywaycdjrponcacity.com/
https://www.skywaycdjrponcacity.com/
https://www.skywaycdjrponcacity.com/


816-471-1112

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

05/19/2022 RPM Auto Service
Kansas City, MO
816-471-1112

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Rack and pinion replaced
Steering/suspension checked
Transmission checked
Transmission filter replaced

06/11/2022 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/27/2022 RPM Auto Service
Kansas City, MO
816-471-1112

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

Owner 6
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/08/2022 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kansas City, KS

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

01/24/2023 154,157 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Pleasant Valley, MO
816-407-1679

4.7 / 5.0

232 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/04/2023 157,769 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Pleasant Valley, MO
816-407-1679

4.7 / 5.0

232 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Owner 7
Purchased: 2023

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/07/2023 158,297 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-

http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/


08/07/2023 RPM Auto Service
Kansas City, MO
816-471-1112

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/16/2024 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be driven
in another.

03/15/2024 Wolfgang Auto Service
Lincoln, NE
402-488-0230

4.9 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Control arm(s) replaced

04/12/2024 Bo's Auto & Towing
Lincoln, NE
402-217-6000

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

05/15/2024 Graham Tire Company-
Lincoln South
Lincoln, NE
402-421-1500

4.7 / 5.0

52 Verified Reviews

54 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/15/2024 Wolfgang Auto Service
Lincoln, NE
402-488-0230

4.9 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed

06/26/2024 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Title issued or updated
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

07/08/2024 Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/12/2024 Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincoln, NE

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Exempt from odometer reporting

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

https://411.info/business/wolfgang-auto-service-lincoln-ne-22600434
https://bosautoandtowing.godaddysites.com/
http://www.grahamtire.com/
http://www.grahamtire.com/
https://411.info/business/wolfgang-auto-service-lincoln-ne-22600434


Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/06/2024 Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincoln, NE

Title issued or updated
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

10/04/2024 158,325 Wolfgang Auto Service
Lincoln, NE
402-488-0230

4.9 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Steering gear replaced

10/10/2024 158,339 NNN Auto Sales &
Services
Lincoln, NE
402-904-5429

Vehicle serviced
Engine oil/fluid leak checked

Owner 8
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/22/2024 Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/05/2024 Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincoln, NE

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/06/2024 159,676 Wolfgang Auto Service
Lincoln, NE
402-488-0230

4.9 / 5.0

9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

Owner 9
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/13/2025 Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/25/2025 Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lincoln, NE

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Silver

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

https://411.info/business/wolfgang-auto-service-lincoln-ne-22600434
http://www.nnnautosaleslincoln.com/
http://www.nnnautosaleslincoln.com/
https://411.info/business/wolfgang-auto-service-lincoln-ne-22600434


04/18/2025 Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle repossessed
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/06/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/07/2025 168,719 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Make sure you buy this car from a licensed
dealership or you may be a victim of
curbstoning, which is illegal. A curbstoner poses
as a private seller to sell vehicles for a large
profit. Not cool!

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are
collected at the time of the inspection.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding the
title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

-

-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
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